  OPTICAL SMOKE DETECTOR
DS-AP-ID-1 A130118
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
STANDARD FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
The Shield photoelectric smoke detector is designed for
residential and commercial residential applications, includ-
ing homes, apartments, hospitals, hotels and motels, in

1.0 AMP@ 24 VDC
0.3 AMP@ 220 VAC MAX
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Voltage Integral
135°F
Thermal
Isolated
135°F
Thermal
Tandem
Up To
12 Units
Tandem Form A/C
ContactsUp To
6 Units
S-B1026 220VAC
S-B1026-H 220VAC
S-B1026-IH 220VAC
S-B1026-R 220VAC
S-B1026-HR 220VAC
S-B1026-IHR 220VAC
NOTES:
•
•
•